The European Products Catalogue 2015
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
167
bas controllers
Field Controllers
Integrated Room Control
AD-IRC 2nd Edition
Integrated Room Control Solution

Integrated Room Control
AD-IRC 2nd Edition
Ordering Codes Description
Integrated Room Controllers
AD-IRC4205-2 IRC HVAC Controller 2nd Edition with LonWorks Interface and Serial Bus I/F 230VAC Power Supply, 4 x 0-10VDC for Heating/Cooling Valves
or Variable Fan Speed or Fresh Air Damper, Relay outputs for Electric Heater (2kW), Relay Outputs for 3-speed fan control (3A)
AD-IRC4245-2
IRC HVAC Controller 2nd Edition with LonWorks Interface and Serial Bus I/F 230VAC Power Supply, 2 x 0-10 VDC for Heating/Cooling Valves or
Variable Fan Speed or Fresh Air Damper, 2 x Triac for Heating/Cooling Valves, Outputs for Relay outputs for Electric Heater (2kW),
Relay Outputs for 3-speed fan control (3A)
Add-On Modules
AD-IRL1025-0 IRC lighting module with serial bus I/F (to HVAC controller), 230 VAC power supply, 2 x lighting on/off outputs (230 VAC)
AD-IRL2025-0 IRC lighting module with serial bus I/F (to HVAC controller), 230 VAC power supply, 2 x lighting outputs (230 VAC) with Dimming Control
AD-DAL1045-0 IRC DALI Bus Lighting Module with Serial Bus I/F, 230Vac Power Supply, 4 x Lighting Groups, 16 x Lamps with DALI Ballasts
AD-ILS1035-0 IRC lighting and sunblind module with serial bus I/F (to HVAC controller), 230 VAC power supply, 2 x lighting on/off and 1 x sunblind outputs (230 VAC)
AD-IRS1035-0 IRC sunblind module with serial bus I/F (to HVAC controller), 230 VAC power supply, 3 x sunblind outputs (230 VAC)
Room Command Modules with Temperature Sensors
AD-IRM1005-0 Integrated room command module with serial bus I/F (to HVAC controller)
 – HVAC only (80 mm x 80 mm)
AD-IRM1015-0 Integrated room command module with serial bus I/F (to HVAC controller)
 – 2 lighting control buttons (80 mm x 120 mm)
AD-IRM1025-0 Integrated room command module with serial bus I/F (to HVAC controller)
 – 2 x lighting + 1 x sunblind control buttons (80 mm x 120 mm)
AD-IRM1035-0 Integrated room command module with serial bus I/F (to HVAC controller)
 – 2 lighting + 2 x sunblind control buttons (80 mm x 120 mm)
AD-LCD1005-0
Digital room sensor device with LCD screen with Serial Bus I/F
 - HVAC + 2 Lighting Zones + 2 Sunblind Zones
AD-RCL1005-0
Hand-held IR Remote Command
 - HVAC + 2 Lighting Zones + 2 Sunblind Zones
Room Module with Temperature Sensors
TM-2140-0000 Room module, NTC 10K sensor
TM-2150-0000 Room module, NTC 10K sensor, occupancy button
TM-2160-0000 Room module, NTC 10K sensor, setpoint dial 12 - 28 °C, occupancy button
TM-2160-0002 Room module, NTC 10K sensor, setpoint dial 12 - 28 °C, 3-speed fan override, occupancy button
TM-2160-0005 Room module, NTC 10K sensor, setpoint dial +/-, occupancy button
TM-2160-0007 Room module, NTC 10K sensor, setpoint dial +/-, 3-speed fan override, occupancy button
TM-2190-0000 Room module, NTC 10K sensor, setpoint dial 12 - 28 °C
Accessories
AD-IPL1005-0 Multi-sensor with integrated IR Receiver with Serial Bus I/F
AD-RIR1005-0 Transparent IR Receiver with Serial Bus I/F
TE-9100-8502 Unit mount NTC 10k temperature sensor
AD-IRL1025CK-0 Connector kit for AD-IRL1025-0 (power + 2 x lighting circuit)